

Agency:- Baxhon'ia Engicon Pvt.Ltd.

Schedule XLV Form No.-134  
BIHAR P.W.D.

Executive Engineer  
R.W.D. (W) Division  
Motihari

\_\_\_\_\_ DIVISION

A E R W D (W)  
separu  
\_\_\_\_\_ SUB-DIVISION

m.B. 12-6631.

## MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rampochay Prasad house to Harichandray Criss

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

| Particulars                                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Road:- Rampachay Brass house to Harichandra Gini under MMHSY (Bricks) |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Borhonia Engicon Pvt Ltd.                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Aggrement No - SBD No- 09/2024-25                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of start - 03-09-2024                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Comp - 02-09-2025                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Record Entry

① Providing and Fixing of working bench mark pillars.

Qty - 01 NOS

② Providing and Fixing of Reference pillars.

Qty - 02 NOS

③ cleaning and grubbing Road land.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 900.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 900.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 270.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.50 = 30.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2100.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation - 0.21 Hec

| Particulars                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (7/102) Cont of G.S.B Grade                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| I Material do do do                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page-3                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 422.78 M <sup>3</sup> @ 3095.14/M <sup>3</sup> @ |                               |    |    |    | 1308548=00       |
| (8/103) P/v laying spreading                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| and Compacting WBM Gr III                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page-3                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 100.41 M <sup>3</sup> @ 5343.42/M <sup>3</sup> @ |                               |    |    |    | 536513=00        |
| (9/107) Cont of Un-reinforced                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Plain Cement Concrnt pavement                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page-4                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 214.20 M <sup>3</sup> @ 9582.46/M <sup>3</sup> @ |                               |    |    |    | 2053848=00       |
| (10/11) Providing and fixing                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| logs of PMHSY Project                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sign board                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page-4                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 03 NOS @ 15578.94/M <sup>3</sup> @               |                               |    |    |    | 46737=00         |
|                                                  |                               |    |    |    | 4334199=00       |
| Add 18% G.S.T @                                  |                               |    |    |    | 780156=00        |
| Add 1% 1/ces @                                   |                               |    |    |    | 43342=00         |
| Add Seigniorage fee @                            |                               |    |    |    | 72920=00         |
|                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Rs 5230617=00    |
| Below 0.05% per                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement @                                      |                               |    |    |    | 2615=00          |
|                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Rs 52,28,002=00  |
| 20/11/24 J.E                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 20/11/24 AR                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 20/11/24                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation